SPECIAL DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
2025
Thurs 25 September Macmillan Coffee Morning
Wed 15 October Ceilidh (Shared supper)
Fri 28 November St Andrew’s Dinner Dance
Sun 30 November St Andrew’s Service

Wed 17 December  Christmas Dance Party

2026
Sat 10 January New Year Lunch
Sat 14 February Burns’ Night
Wed 25 March Ceilidh (Shared supper)
Wed 22 April Dancing with Datchet
Wed 20 May Dance Class Party
Wed 27 May AGM

DANCING EVERY WEDNESDAY
2025
Wed 3rd September - Wed 17 December
2026
Wed 7th January - Wed 20th May

OTHER EVENTS

Dates and details for the following events will be
announced well in advance in the monthly newsletters
and on the website.

Coffee mornings
Lunches
Outings

Skittles Evening

Walks

Any other social event

All Wednesday evening events start at 7.30pm
at Trinity United Reformed Church Hall, Windsor Road, Slough SL1 2JA




